

MACC No. 322/2020 (322)

Order No. 31

Dated 11.11.2024

Today is fixed for Argument.
Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of Insurance Co. also files hazira
Case is adjourned as per prayer.
Fix 18/01/2025 for Argument .

D/C

Judge
(Motor Accident Claim Tribunal)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.