

MACC NO. 322/ 2020 (322 of 2020)

Order No. 42

Dated. 08.07.2025.

Today is fixed for filing of rulling from both sides/Argument.

Petitioner take no step .

Fix 17/07/2025 for filing of rulling from both sides/Argument.

D/C

Judge
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri