

MACC. No. 322/2020 (322)

Order No. 51

Dated. 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dt. 01.11.2025 u/s 151 of C.P.C./
further Argument.

Petitioner O.P.-2 .are present through Ld. Lawyer.

Case is adjourned .

Fix: 29/08/2026 for appearance /hearing of petition dt. 01.11.2025
u/s 151 of C.P.C./ further Argument.

D/C

**Judge,
(Motor Accident Claim Tribunal)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**